THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

@ COPYRIGHT —

By —

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

. 9.53
[.375]

[.325]

2.69J
[.106]

TERMINAL

QUANTITY 3

LOAD BAR

1.02 NOMINAL

[.040]
7 PLACES

~

HOUSING/

6. 17—
[.240]

3. 56—
[.132]

11.79

[.464]

/A
/.27

[.286]

25.25 -

[.915]

i

3.54

[.328]

1,07
[.050]

6.71—
[.264]

5.97
[.235]

SHELD\

LOC

HM

DIST

00

REVISIONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE DWN APVD

N

L2.85

[.

112]

> [ b Pk

>

F1 REVISED PER ECO—-11-005033

21MARTT | RK HMR

DIMENSIONS ARE MAXIMUM UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

MATERIAL:

HOUSING — 94V—0 RATED POLYCARBONATE, CLEAR
TERMINAL — PHOSPHOR BRONZ, PLATED

WITH 1.27um [.000050] MINIMUM THICK

GOLD IN LOCALIZED GOLD PLATE AREA,

GOLD FLASH OVER THE REMAINDER, OVER

2.54um [.000100] MINIMUM THICK NICKEL

UNDERPLATE.

SHIELD — COPPER ALLOY WITH 1.27um[.000050]
MINIMUM  SEMI—BRIGHT(SATIN) NICKEL.

LOAD BAR — PBT POLYESTER, BLACK.

PLUG WILL ACCEPT A 24 OR 26 SOLID
CONDUCTOR, PROVIDED THE INSULATED CONDUCTOR

DIAMETER IS 0.89[.035] TO 0.99[.039] WITH
A SHIELDED, PLIABLE, LOOSE CABLE JACKET

OF 4.83[.190] TO 5.21[.205] DIAMETER OR
A SHIELDED, RIGID, HARD CABLE JACKET OF

4.83[.190] TO 5.08[.200] DIAMETER.

TERMINATED DIMENSION 6.15 [.242] MAXIMUM.

500 ASSEMBLIES AND 500 LOAD BARS

PER PACKAGE.

100 ASSEMBLIES AND 100 LOAD BARS

PER PACKAGE.

25 ASSEMBLIES AND 25 LOAD BARS
PER PACKAGE.
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MODULAR PLUG ASSEMBLY,
8 POSITION,SHIELDED,ROUND
CABLE,SOLID WIRE,HIGH PERFORMANCE
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